General information about company

Scrip code 539006
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE596F01018
Name of the company PTC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promo_ter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
9 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No




4 Whether the L|s_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly . Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catedo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up Zﬁ%r:ﬁ in shares held | of shares No of Voting (XIV)
() 99T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity De os%;org v = (calculated as per Riahts g Total as a
(1) (1) shares | shares Reg’ei < Y 1(v)+(V)+ |SCRR, 1957) 9 % of
held (IV) | held | 1/ P (V1) (VII) Asa%of |Class |Class| ... |(A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 3288420 3288420 62.77 3288420 3288420 | 62.77
Group
(B) Public 1246 1950643 1950643 37.23 1950643 1950643 | 37.23
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
R




Employee
Trusts
Total 1261 5239063 5239063 100 5239063 5239063 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or
k Locked in X
No. Of Shares conversion of otherwise
No. of : : shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
c Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (X1 equity shares
ategory . Underlying . 2
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |a percentage held in
()] . Outstanding " . As a .
(1 convertible securities of diluted As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants - % of ;
securities . and No. Of | share capital) 0 of total | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (XN)= No. | total No. S
(Xi) (a) (VI)+(X) As | (@) |Shares | (@) |\
a % of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.77 3288420
Group
(B) Public 37.23 1687233
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held




by
Employee
Trusts

Total

100

4975653

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdin | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of gasa% of |each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ‘ Total nos. | total no. of X
.7 | shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
Category & Nos. Of allgs pee underlyin e Shilcs Rights 0
' paidup |up held (VII) | (calculated 9 asa %
Sr. Name of the shareholder equity equit g _ as per of
Shareholders (1) s (I11) shares |y DeRr:a?:ZIitotrs (IV)+(V) |SCRR, | | Clas Total
held (IV) | share | ¥ "ECEIPSS | vy © | 1957) (viny |Classegi | & | oy [ Votin
(V1)
s held As a % of eg:y g9
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hind 203516
@ u undivided 12 2035160 2035160 |38.85 2035160 0 38.85
Family
) ATy OIS 3 1253260 1253260 | 23.92 123528 125326 | 53 99
(specify) 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 3288420 3288420 |62.77 3288420 328842 62.77
2 Foreign
U ) 15 3288420 3288420 |62.77 3288420 328842 16077
Promoter and Promoter 0




Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)(2)

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 1113 392040 392040 | 7.48 392040 392040 |(7.48
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(in)) holding nominal |5 194355 194355 ([3.71 194355 194355 |3.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other 136424 136424 136424
(©) (specify) 128 8 1364248 |26.04 8 8 26.04
195064
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1246 1950643 1950643 |37.23 1950643 3 37.23
Total Public
Shareholding 195064
1246 1950643 1950643 |37.23 1950643 37.23
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)(2)+(B)3 3
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1261 5239063 5239063 | 100 5239063 223906 100
Total (A+B+C) 1261 5239063 5239063 | 100 5239063 523906 |100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

_ Number of
Shareholding , - Shares
No. Of asa % Number o ledaed
) Locked pledged or
No. Of N Shares assuming full ockedIn | b erwise
0. of : : hares (XI1)
Shares sh Underlying | conversion of  |S encumbered | Number of
. ares . : .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . " :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible | securities (as a held in
. Outstanding " As a .o
convertible |, securities and | percentage of As a % |dematerialized
" arrants . % of 0
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share of total | form (X1V)
(X) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No.|total | No.
A Shares
(Xi) (a) (VI)+(X) Asa |(@) |Shares |(a)
held
% of (A+B+C2) held b
. (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) 38.85 2035160
(d) 23.92 1253260
Sub-Total (A)(1) 62.77 3288420
@) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 62.77 3288420

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




(1)

Institutions

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i) 7.48 253330
(a(ii)) 3.71 175155
(e) 26.04 1258748
Sub-Total (B)(3) 37.23 1687233
Total Public Shareholding 3723 1687233

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C

Table IV - Statement showin

g shareholding

pattern of the Non

Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2)

100

4975653

Total (A+B+C)

100

4975653

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. (1 2 3 4 5 6 7

. f1h Satish

Sr?:;]:hgl de?s Sachin Priya Ranjan | Alok Anshoo Chandra Bina Kanchan

() Agarwal Agarwal Agarwal Agarwal Agarwal Agarwal Agarwal

(HUF)

PAN (11) ABMPA2565 | ACMPA586 | ACMPAG206 | ACMPAG10 | AAIHS2242 | ABLPA0804 | AECPA2363
M 9P G 1E G A N

No. of fully

paid up

equity shares 1245960 386000 215600 62300 30400 28500 21200

held (1V)




No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VDE
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

1245960

386000

215600

62300

30400

28500

21200

Shareholdin
g as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (V1II)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.78

7.37

4.12

1.19

0.58

0.54

0.4

Number of Voting Rights he

Id in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1245960

386000

215600

30400

28500

21200

Class eg:y

Total

1245960

386000

215600

30400

28500

21200

Total as a %
of Total

23.78

7.37

4.12

0.58

0.54

0.4




23.78

7.37

4.12

1.19

0.58

0.54

0.4




capital)
(X1)=
(VID+(Xi)(a
) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerializ
ed form
(XIV)

1245960 386000 215600 62300 30400 28500 21200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kiran Arun
Prasad

Manu Agarwal

Ritika
Agarwal

Reena Agarwal

Arun Jwala
Prasad

Click
here to
go back

PAN (I1)

AAKPP8000D

AHWPA9501H

ALYPA1533B

ACMPA6207H

AAKPP7999R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

19200

10000

10000

4000

2000

2035160

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IM)+(V)+ (V1)

19200

10000

10000

4000

2000

2035160

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.19

0.19

0.08

0.04

38.85

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg:X

19200

10000

10000

4000

2000

2035160

Class eg:y




Total 19200

10000

10000

4000

2000

2035160

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.37
rights

0.19

0.19

0.08

0.04

38.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(@) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.19

0.19

0.08

0.04

38.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 19200 10000 10000 4000 2000 2035160
form (X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3
Catego Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate cleliere
gory P P P to go back
. Viven Advisory
Name of the Shareholders (1) Mgpple Cpmmerce Nl_rala M_erc_hants Services Private
Private Limited Private Limited .
Limited
PAN (I1) AABCM9012G AACCNO0656J AAECV4492N Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 3




No. of fully paid up equity shares
held (1V)

623750

460200

169310

1253260

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

623750

460200

169310

1253260

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

11.91

8.78

228

23.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg: X

623750

460200

169310

1253260

Class eg:y

Total

623750

460200

169310

1253260

Total as a % of Total VVoting rights

11.91

8.78

3.23

23.92

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.91

8.78

3.23

23.92




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (X1V) 623750 460200 169310 1253260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

ASHOK KUMAR | Click here to

Name of the Shareholders (1) SHUKLA 90 back

PAN (I1) BDYPS1965E Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 81369 81369

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 81369 81369

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)

(V1) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.55 1.55




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 81369 81369
Class eg:y
Total 81369 81369
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.55 1.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (V1I)+(X) As a % of 1.55 1.55
(A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 81369 81369
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Category Clearing |Bodies Overseas HUE Market Non_- Overseas
Members | Corporate | Corporate Maker Resident | Corporate




Bodies Indian Bodies
(NRI)
Category / More than 1 TR i 2
gory Category | Category |percentage of Category | Category | Category | Category
percentage )
shareholding
PRAGATI
E\Il)a\me of the Shareholders INDIA EUND
LIMITED
PAN (11) AAGCP8537Q
(I\Il)o. of the Shareholders 14 28 1 38 3 44 1
No. of fully paid up 3114  |249870 |1047813 35301 |7100  [21050  [1047813
equity shares held (V)
No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 3114 249870 1047813 35301 7100 21050 1047813
Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, | 0.06 4.77 20 0.67 0.14 0.4 20
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 3114 249870 1047813 35301 7100 21050 1047813
Class eg:y
Total 3114 249870 1047813 35301 7100 21050 1047813




Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

0.06

4.77

20

0.67

0.14

0.4

20

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.06

4.77

20

0.67

0.14

0.4

20

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form (XIV)

3114

168070

1047813

35301

4450

1047813

Reason for not providing

PAN

Reason for not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the Shareholders (1) \I]_(?:](i?tel\c/jlarketing AIEIL g;igl;chkere 0
PAN (I1) AAACJ7920R Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 128

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 136002 1364248
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 136002 1364248
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 26 26.04
1957) (V111) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 136002 1364248
Class eg:y

Total 136002 1364248
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.6 26.04

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.




136002 1258748




