General information about company	
Scrip code	539006
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE596F01018
Name of the company	PTC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	laratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No

2	4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
4	5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
(5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
	7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement l	holding of	specified secur	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of se			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (Xl	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	3288420			3288420	62.77	3288420		3288420	62.77
(B)	Public	1246	1950643			1950643	37.23	1950643		1950643	37.23
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by										

	Employee Trusts								
	Total	1261	5239063		5239063	100	5239063	5239063	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of s	peci	fied sec	uriti	es	
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.77					3288420
(B)	Public				37.23					1687233
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held									

by Employee Trusts				
Total	100		4975653	

Table I	I - Statement s	howing sh	arehold	ing pa	ttern of t	he Prom	oter and Pi	omoter	Grou	р	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholdin g as a % of	Number o each class		ng Rights h urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholder	No. of fully paid up	Partly paid- up	shares underlyin	Total nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Vot Rights	ing (X	IV)	Total as a %
51.	Shareholders (I)	s (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equit y share s held (V)	g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V) + (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	of Total Votin g rights
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the Promo	ter and Pron	noter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hind u undivided Family	12	2035160			2035160	38.85	2035160		203516 0	38.85
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	1253260			1253260	23.92	125326 0		125326 0	23.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	3288420			3288420	62.77	3288420		328842 0	62.77
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter		15	3288420			3288420	62.77	3288420		328842 0	62.77

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)											
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Public	c shareholde	r	<u> </u>			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1113	392040			392040	7.48	392040		392040	7.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	194355			194355	3.71	194355		194355	3.71
(e)	Any Other (specify)	128	136424 8			1364248	26.04	136424 8		136424 8	26.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1246	1950643			1950643	37.23	1950643		195064 3	37.23
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1246	1950643			1950643	37.23	1950643		195064 3	37.23
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sł	hareholding	pattern	of the Non I	Promoter- N	on Public share	eholder	1		
Total (A+B+C2)		1261	5239063			5239063	100	5239063		523906 3	100
Total (A+B+C)		1261	5239063			5239063	100	5239063		523906	100

Table II - St	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	rn of the Prom Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Nun Locl	• and Pa nber of ked in es (XII)	Nun Shar pled othe	nber of res ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	and Prom	noter (Group	I
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.85					2035160
(d)				23.92					1253260
Sub-Total (A)(1)				62.77					3288420
(2)	Foreign		•	·					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.77					3288420
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Publ	ic sh	areholder	ſ		

(1)	Institutions	istitutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	n-institutions										
(a(i))				7.48					253330			
(a(ii))				3.71					175155			
(e)				26.04					1258748			
Sub-Total (B)(3)				37.23					1687233			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.23					1687233			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- No	on Pul	olic share	holder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4975653			
Total (A+B+C)				100					4975653			

			Individua	ls/Hindu uno	divided Fam	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sachin Agarwal	Priya Ranjan Agarwal	Alok Agarwal	Anshoo Agarwal	Satish Chandra Agarwal (HUF)	Bina Agarwal	Kanchan Agarwal
PAN (II)	ABMPA2565 M	ACMPA586 9P	ACMPA6206 G	ACMPA610 1E	AAIHS2242 G	ABLPA0804 A	AECPA2363 N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1245960	386000	215600	62300	30400	28500	21200

No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V) No. Of							
shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1245960	386000	215600	62300	30400	28500	21200
Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.78	7.37	4.12	1.19	0.58	0.54	0.4
Number of V	oting Rights he	ld in each class	of securities (I)	K)			
Class eg:X	1245960	386000	215600	62300	30400	28500	21200
Class eg:y							
Total	1245960	386000	215600	62300	30400	28500	21200
Total as a % of Total	23.78	7.37	4.12	1.19	0.58	0.54	0.4

Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	23.78	7.37	4.12	1.19	0.58	0.54	0.4

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of L	ocked in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of S	hares pledged or	r otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	1245960	386000	215600	62300	30400	28500	21200
Reason for n	ot providing PA	N					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kiran Arun Prasad	Manu Agarwal	Ritika Agarwal	Reena Agarwal	Arun Jwala Prasad	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAKPP8000D	AHWPA9501H	ALYPA1533B	ACMPA6207H	AAKPP7999R	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19200	10000	10000	4000	2000	2035160		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	19200	10000	10000	4000	2000	2035160		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.19	0.19	0.08	0.04	38.85		
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secur	ities (IX)					
Class eg:X	19200	10000	10000	4000	2000	2035160		
Class eg:y								

Total	19200	10000	10000	4000	2000	2035160
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	0.19	0.19	0.08	0.04	38.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.19	0.19	0.08	0.04	38.85
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					·
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19200	10000	10000	4000	2000	2035160				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mapple Commerce Private Limited	Nirala Merchants Private Limited	Viven Advisory Services Private Limited					
PAN (II)	AABCM9012G	AACCN0656J	AAECV4492N	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3				

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	623750	460200	169310	1253260
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	623750	460200	169310	1253260
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.91	8.78	3.23	23.92
Number of Voting Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	623750	460200	169310	1253260
Class eg:y				
Total	623750	460200	169310	1253260
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.91	8.78	3.23	23.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.91	8.78	3.23	23.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or other	wise encumbered (XI	II)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	623750	460200	169310	1253260
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in exces							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	BDYPS1965E	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	81369	81369					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	81369	81369					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	1.55					

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	81369	81369
Class eg:y		
Total	81369	81369
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.55	1.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	1.55
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	81369	81369
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
CategoryClearing MembersBodies CorporateOverseas CorporateHUFMarket MakerNon- ResidentOverseas Corporate										

			Bodies			Indian (NRI)	Bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			PRAGATI INDIA FUND LIMITED				
PAN (II)			AAGCP8537Q				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	28	1	38	3	44	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3114	249870	1047813	35301	7100	21050	1047813
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3114	249870	1047813	35301	7100	21050	1047813
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	4.77	20	0.67	0.14	0.4	20
Number of Voting Right	s held in eac	h class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3114	249870	1047813	35301	7100	21050	1047813
Class eg:y							
Total	3114	249870	1047813	35301	7100	21050	1047813

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	4.77	20	0.67	0.14	0.4	20
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	4.77	20	0.67	0.14	0.4	20
Number of Locked in sh	ares (XII)		_				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3114	168070	1047813	35301	0	4450	1047813
Reason for not providing	g PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8				
Category	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jolen Marketing Private Limited	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACJ7920R	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	128			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	136002	1364248			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	136002	1364248			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	26.04			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	136002	1364248			
Class eg:y					
Total	136002	1364248			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	26.04			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.					

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	26.04			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	136002	1258748			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					